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Name

FANELE NGUBANE
JUANDRE HACK
GARETH POTGIETER
RICHARD ROBBERTS
RICHARD ROBERTS
MATTHEW GREEF
CORBIN EALLE
PATRICK VAN ZYL
CALLUM NEBE
ALBERT ROUX
JONATHAN HIGGINS

MICHAEL-JEAN GELDENHUYS

GERARD VAN DAM
WAYNE BURGESS
JAMES WURZEL
JOHAN HACK
JAQUES NELL
JENNA BING

TOM VICKERS
CARRERA SIBBALD
TANYA POTGIETER
LYALL O'CARROLL
TIAN BUYS

STEVEN ADAMS
ZENOVIA HORNER
LENNI NUBL
SHELLEY PADMORE
CAITLYN BURNS
LEONA LAMONT
TRENTON GEYSER
MARK GUTRIDGE
BRIDGET BUIS
AVINASH NAMULALL
AMY HULETT
RACHEL WOODBURN
NICKY CHALLENOR

CHRISTINA STANDTON

CHANTAL ROBINSON
ADI WEERHEIM
PAULINE MARAIS
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Sex Age Cat

u18
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19to 29
40 to 49
40 to 49
u18
u18
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40 to 49
u18
40 to 49
30 to 39
ui4
40 to 49
40 to 49
19to 29
19to 29
19to 29
40 to 49
40 to 49
u18
u18
ui4
ui4
40 to 49
30 to 39
40 to 49
ui4
40 to 49
30 to 39
30 to 39
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
40 to 49
40 to 49
30 to 39

Heroes in

Training

Race

Time

0:46:09
1:01:07
1:01:28
1:08:15
1:08:15
1:09:04
1:13:08
1:13:16
1:14:08
1:14:19
1:14:56
1:14:57
1:14:59
1:15:07
1:16:01
1:17:34
1:20:23
1:24:12
1:24:21
1:24:25
1:24:52
1:24:58
1:25:58
1:26:08
1:27:22
1:27:28
1:28:15
1:28:24
1:28:26
1:33:25
1:33:44
1:34:00
1:35:52
1:36:24
1:36:29
1:36:31
1:36:32
1:37:24
1:37:28
1:37:49
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137
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134
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CLAYTON HIGGINS
XAVIER HORNER
JESSICA NAGEL
ITALIA-ODETTE NEL
BENNIE NEL

JENNY BOTHA
KAVEETH RAMDEO
JUANITA UGLJANIN
BYRON UGLJANIN
SOMAN NAIDU
ASHLEY KRIEL
JAMIE-LEE ANDERSON
WENDY STOREY
SHARE? HORNER
MEGAN ANDERSON
HEATHER PAYNE
SAMEER MASALLIA
AMITH AUTHAR
SHIVARN BACHOO
DYLYN NAIDOO
SHAMESH RAVIEE
AVESH BAIINATH
AUDREY LOVE
BERNICE LOVE
PAMELA RASMUSSEN
RUTH BROODRYK
KAYCEE DALRYMPLE-KELLY
TERESA MOLLER
ELIZE VAN DER MERWE
BRANDT VAN DER MERWE
HEATHER PAYNE

19to 29
ui4

19to 29
19 to 29
19 to 29
19to 29
19to 29
40 to 49
50 to 59
30 to 39
19to 29
19 to 29
30 to 39
30 to 39
40 to 49
30 to 39
19to 29
40 to 49
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
60 to 69
30 to 39
60 to 69
u18

19to 29
30 to 39
40 to 49
50 to 59
30 to 39

Heroes in
Training

1:37:54 25 3
1:46:59 26 4
1:48:48 16 3
1:50:18 17 4
1:50:19 27 4
1:53:26 18 5
1:54:24 28 5
1:55:28 19 6
1:55:42 29 1
2:02:42 30 3
2:04:25 31 6
2:04:35 32 7
2:05:51 20 4
2:05:58 21 5
2:06:12 22 7
2:07:40 23 6
2:11:53 33 8
2:25:49 34 8
2:25:58 35 4
2:26:05 36 5
2:26:50 37 6
2:26:53 38 7
2:31:38 24 1
2:32:38 25 7
2:32:40 26 2
2:32:45 27 1
2:32:56 28 6
2:38:04 29 8
2:44:52 30 8
2:45:01 39 2
3:05:28 31 9
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